
VOTIERS' LIST, 1396

Village of Weston
Polling Sub-division No. I.

Comprisinu all that part of the Village of Weston lying North and West of a line

riinning from the Huinber river North along Dufferin Hall Lot to Main
street : thence to King and along King to Pine, along Pine to Beech, along

Beech to the Fifth Concession.

PART i."Li9t of Persons Entitled to Vote at BOTH Municipal Elections and Elections to the
Legislative Assembly.

No.
ON

Roll p;

J1

4 .)

li»'.>

o

ti J

7 .1

',) •'

11

12

Ui
11)

14
16

17

;J4

43
42
27
31

32
32
29
31)

37

38
44
45 J

40l J

.1

J
J

J

J

J
J
J

J

J
J

NAME.

Allan, Jereniiali.

Allen, llobert. .

Bell, John
Banks, .John II

Barker, Joe
Barker, Charles

Barton, Alfred

Beasley, John
lieasley, W.J
Burns, Matthew ....

Barton, John
Brown, John
Broughton, George. .

Bently, Tlunnas

Congdon, George
Cox, John
Cowling, Robert ,

Castle, John
Conron, Wni. J

Conron, laine.s, Jr. . .

Conron, James, Sr. . ,

Charboneau, William,

Coulter, James, Sr. .

,

Coulter. Jauies, .Ir. , ,

Coulter, Levi
Cruickshaiik, .lames. .

Cruickshank. Wallia.

Cruickshank, Jas L.

Lot.

I

Pt A

27
28
K

Pt 7

114
C
C

1 to 5
114

89-90

422

424
10
85

7

91

14, 15
Pt A
101
99
Nl

Pt 11

'

29
Pt 11

Concession
OK Strkkt.

Main St
(ieorge St

Main St

Main St
Wadsworth Cr.

North Station

George St

King St

King St
Church St

Main St

Main St

North Station

George St

Main St

North Station

Church St
Main St

George St
Main St

Main St

George St

Main St
'CossSt

Main St

Main St

Main St

Main St

Manhood
Franchise.

o
5 a:

x<

T M F,

T M F.

T M F
F M F

.

F M F
T M F
F M F,
F M F
F M F
T M F
F MF
F M F
F MF
T MF
T M F
T M F
T M F
T MF
T M F
T M F
F M F
T M F
F M F
T M F
F MF
F M F
T M F
T M F


