## VOTERS' LIST, 1896

## Village of Weston

## Polling Sub-division No. 1.

Comprising all that part of the Village of Weston lying North and West of a line running from the Humber river North along Dufferin Hall Lot to Main street; thence to King and along King to Pine, along Pine to Beech, along Beech to the Fifth Concession.

PART 1.--List of Persons Entitled to Vote at BOTH Municipal Elections and Elections to the Legislative Assembly.

No. ON ROLL	JURORS.	NAME.	Lot.	Concession or Street.	Manhood Franchise.	Post Office Address
1 4	J	Allan, Jeremiah		Main St George St	T M F	1 1
199 5 6 7 9 11 12 13 19 14 16	J J J J	Bell, John. Banks, John H. Barker, Joe Barker, Charles Barton, Alfred Beasley, John Beasley, W. J. Burns, Matthew Barton, John Brown, John Broughton, George Bently, Thomas	28 E Pt 7 114 C C 1 to 5 114 89-90	Main St Main St Wadsworth Cr. North Station George St King St King St Church St Main St Main St North Station George St	T M F. F M F. T M F. F M F. T M F.	1 1 1 1 1 1
34 42 27 31 32 32 29 36 37 38 44 45	] ] ] ] ]	Congdon, George Cox, John Cowling, Robert Castle, John Conron, Wm. J Couron, James, Jr Couron, James, Sr Charboneau, William. Coulter, James, Sr Coulter, James, Jr Coulter, Levi Cruickshank, James Cruickshank, Wallis Cruickshank, Jas L	424 10 85 7 91 14, 15 Pt A 101 99 N Pt 11	Main St North Station Church St Main St George St Main St George St Main St George St Main St Coss St Main St Main St Main St Main St Main St Main St	T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1